
Flashcards

01 bee

02 green

03 seed

04 tree

05 leaf

06 meat

07 sea

08 seal

09 coat

10 goat

11 road

12 toast

13 bowl

14 snow

15 window

16 yellow

17 mail

18 nail

19 rain

20 train

21 clay

22 gray

23 hay

24 play

25 boil

26 coin

27 point

28 toilet

29 boy

30 joy

31 soybean

32 toy

41 bird

42 girl

43 shirt

44 skirt

45 singer

46 teacher

47 purple

48 turtle

33 brown

34 cow

35 crown

36 owl

37 cloud

38 count

39 house

40 mouth

49 car

50 farmer

51 park

52 star

53 corn

54 fork

55 horse

56 north

65 die

66 lie

67 pie

68 tie

69 chief

70 f ield

71 shield

72 thief

57 book

58 cook

59 foot

60 wood

61 goose

62 moon

63 pool

64 zoo
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U2

U3

U5

U7

U6

U9

U11

U 10
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bee
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green

B4 U1 02



FOLD HERE

Copyright ⓒ 2018 44

seed
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tree
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leaf
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meat
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sea
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seal
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coat
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goat
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road
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toast
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bowl
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snow
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window

B4 U2 15



FOLD HERE

Copyright ⓒ 2018 44

yellow
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mail
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nail
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rain
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train
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clay
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gray
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hay
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play
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boil
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coin
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toilet
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boy
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joy
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soybean
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toy
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brown
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cow
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crown
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cloud
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count
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house
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mouth
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bird
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girl
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shirt
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skirt
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singer
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teacher
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purple
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turtle
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car
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star
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corn
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fork
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north
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book
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cook
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foot
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wood
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goose
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moon
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pool
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zoo
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die
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lie
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pie
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tie
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chief
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f ield
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shield
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thief
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